## **DUMKAL COLLEGE**

P.O-Basantapur, P.S-Dumkal, Dist.-Murshidabad, WestBengal, PIN-742406 (Govt. Aided, Affiliated to the: University of Kalyani Included under section 2(f) & 12 (B) of UGC Act.)

\_\_\_\_\_

## MEMBERS OF INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEEE, DUMKAL COLLEGE

- 1. Dr. Bhabesh Pramanik, Principal, Dumkal College
- 2. Dr. Swati Mollah, Associate Prof. of Geography, Convenor, ICC, Dumkal College
- Mrs. Mousumi Singha, University Nominee, Governing Body, Female External Member of ICC, Dumkal College
- 4. Debamita Karmakar, Librarian, Female Faculty Member of ICC, Dumkal College
- 5. Mrs. Soma Karmakar, sact-ii IN Bengali, Female Member Faculty Member of ICC, Dumkal College
- 6. Mrs. Jahanara Khatun, Lady Attendant, Female Non-teaching Member of ICC, Dumkal College
- 7. Mr. Jayanta Kar, Associate Prof. of History, Male Faculty Member of ICC, Dumkal College
- 8. Mr. Kasinath Biswas, Head Clerk, Male Non-teaching Member of ICC, Dumkal College
- 9. Mr. Al Mamun Hasan, Advocate, External Member of ICC, Dumkal College

10. Oyhida Rahaman, Student Representative of ICC, Dumkal College

Principal
Dumkal College, Basantapur
Murshidabad, W.B.

Signature of Coordinator

Dosti Malah